AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

ISIN: CA00831V2057

Overview

WKN:

2024/10/18 21:59:59

Price
0.59 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

€  11.32%(0.06)

CA00831V2057

AAG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

101 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.57 CAD (1,000)
0.59 CAD (28,000)
0.56 CAD

0.61 CAD

0.55 CAD

0.53 CAD

0.58579 CAD
1,193,634
699,219.25

303

1,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/14
2024/10/11
2024/10/04
2024/09/27

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
B Equity Weekly
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00831V2057&ID_NOTATION=311130395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ccd2d6dbd7ceb8d1ba6cdbe0cd9e8b0b29c82914ba1cf2b104ef8b5a8cf95c7&idfile=61226&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61226%2F2024-10-18%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=91963ea2c5ff8f13d&time=1729425541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4dbf36e9d27ef6ce2d0cc7dc46965df9d68bf1e23484a8be406e4a3ffe88277c&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da87c2d4eeff1dd52&time=1729425541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8deab2a1d803a74c7f824e38747203f78f65a595a88121a3c29f9f0a851da8a&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a2bc57b85bf1d3295&time=1729425541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=410815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08b5471e68272ed8246ae64ff0ee096f21d1cab0fe5625efe0a12e7047d06475&idfile=61153&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61153%2F2024-10-04%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d7e4fbca8e5721909&time=1729425541&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=61c1f6a5d7168031e6c5c7048d6b8c4faae3bd129b96f88d23de0b44ffe96cbe&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ecb76568acc9e79f1&time=1729425541&tool=RSC

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

Details

2024/10/18 21:59:59

Price
0.59 CAD

Difference

General attributes

€  11.32%(0.06)

ISIN CA00831V2057
Symbol AAG
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 101 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.57 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.59 CAD (28,000)
Open 0.56 CAD
High 0.61 CAD
Low 0.55 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.53 CAD
VWAP 0.58579 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,193,634
Trading volume 699,219.25
Number of trades 303
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +96.67% +180.95% +24.21%
Perf (abs.) +0.29 +0.38 +0.12
Beta 4.41 3.22 1.80
Volatility 96.07 93.89 86.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

0.53 CAD (912,195
0.45 CAD (650,847
0.38 CAD (498,263
0.30 CAD (406,241

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.61 CAD (2024/10/18
0.17 CAD (2024/02/28
0.61 CAD (2024/10/18
0.17 CAD (2024/02/28

—_ T D D = = = =

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
TSX Venture 2024/10/ 21:59 0.59 CAD 0.70 303
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 0.382 EUR 0.01 9
18
Munich 2024/10/ 19:14 0.404 EUR 0.02 6
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 18:12 0.418 EUR 0.00 2
18
FINRA other OTC 2024/10/ 21:58 0.43USD 0.31 187
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=311130395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=418139530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401113593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273950211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50164466

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

Issues 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50164466

AFTERMATH SILVER LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Afte rmath '

Contact Details
AFTERMATH SILVER

Granville Street, Suite 1500 409 V6C 1T2
Vancouver

Telefon: +1-604-484-7855
Fax: -
E-mail: info@aftermathsilver.com
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mailto:info@aftermathsilver.com
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